
 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Shelley B v Cumberworth United B

Played on 09/06/2012

Innings of Cumberworth United B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 RAYNER Julian c CALVERT Chris LOCKWOOD Darren Wayne 21

2 BARTRAM Robert b MURFIN Andrew 4

3 MORGAN Daniel c JONES Josh MURFIN Andrew 0

4 NEWTONMANN Eliot c CHARD Ben ARMESON Richard 1

5 WILKS Christopher Not Out 23

6 KILNER Joshua b LOCKWOOD Darren Wayne 0

7 MASKILL Jack c NIGHTINGALE James LOCKWOOD Darren Wayne 5

8 SMITH Richard Not Out 18

9 BAILEY Graham  

10 DODSON Adam  

11 HIRST Oliver  

Extras 5

OVERS BOWLED 25 For Wkts ( 6 ) TOTAL 77

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 MURFIN Andrew 6 1 13 2

2 ARMESON Richard 6 1 12 1

3 LOCKWOOD Darren Wayne 6 0 18 3

4 MURFIN Ryan 6 0 22 0

5 NIGHTINGALE James 1 0 8 0

Innings of Shelley B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 LOCKWOOD Darren Wayne Not Out 32

2 CALVERT Chris c KILNER Joshua WILKS Christopher 24

3 ARMESON Richard Not Out 18

4 NIGHTINGALE James  

5 MURFIN Ryan  

6 MURFIN Andrew  

7 KILNER Andrew  

8 CHARD Ben  

9 JONES David  

10 RICH Alex  

11 JONES Josh  

Extras 5

OVERS BOWLED 9.5 For Wkts ( 1 ) TOTAL 79

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 KILNER Joshua 1 0 19 0

2 MASKILL Jack 1 0 11 0

3 WILKS Christopher 4 0 24 1

4 RAYNER Julian 3 0 5 0

5 NEWTONMANN Eliot 0.5 0 16 0

Shelley B 5 pnts v Cumberworth United B 1 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Paddock B v Rastrick B

Played on 09/06/2012

Innings of Rastrick B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 JOWETT Colin c METCALFE Paul MELLOR David 10

2 SPENCE Nicholas c RAFIQ Waqas RAFIQ Waqas 24

3 MARSDEN Nicholas Run Out 3

4 FARLOW Simon c TURNER Mark RAFIQ Waqas 12

5 PEARSON Andrew b MELLOR David 0

6 BIRKHEAD Ben c RAMZAN Saeed MELLOR David 17

7 THAXTER Daniel b MELLOR David 2

8 LOBB Aidan b MELLOR David 0

9 GLOVER Alex b WOOD Dean 9

10 PEARSON Laurence b SAJID Siraj 14

11 HIRST Callum Aidan Not Out 2

Extras 4

OVERS BOWLED 24 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 97

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 RAFIQ Waqas 11 1 47 2

2 MELLOR David 11 2 30 5

3 WOOD Dean 1 0 2 1

4 SAJID Siraj 1 0 15 1

Innings of Paddock B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 RAFIQ Waqas c SPENCE Nicholas PEARSON Laurence 20

2 NAWAZ Shah Not Out 39

3 TURNER Mark Not Out 40

4 SAJID Tabraiz  

5 AHMED Fiaz  

6 WOOD Dean  

7 RAMZAN Saeed  

8 METCALFE Paul  

9 BADDAMS Bradley  

10 MELLOR David  

11 SAJID Siraj  

Extras 1

OVERS BOWLED 12 For Wkts ( 1 ) TOTAL 100

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 PEARSON Laurence 5 0 36 1

2 THAXTER Daniel 2 0 22 0

3 MARSDEN Nicholas 3 0 13 0

4 FARLOW Simon 1 0 11 0

5 LOBB Aidan 1 0 18 0

Paddock B 6 pnts v Rastrick B 0 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Linthwaite B v Lepton Highlanders B

Played on 09/06/2012

Innings of Linthwaite B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 HEY Nicholas John b ATKINSON Thomas 0

2 FERNYHOUGH Jordan c TAYLOR Daniel ATKINSON Thomas 0

3 LIAQAT Mohamed Run Out 16

4 RENWICK Lee c ATKINSON Joseph Christopher ATKINSON Thomas 12

5 BARBER James b TAYLOR Daniel 60

6 HEY John lbw WINTERBOTTOM Dale 7

7 HAFEEZ Abdul b WINTERBOTTOM Dale 0

8 BARKER Dean c ATKINSON Joseph Christopher WINTERBOTTOM Dale 11

9 WOOD Nathaniel Not Out 15

10 JAHANDAD Mohammed Not Out 4

11 HILL Paul  

Extras 4

OVERS BOWLED 27 For Wkts ( 8 ) TOTAL 129

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 ATKINSON Thomas 8 0 30 3

2 TAYLOR Daniel 8 1 41 1

3 AZAM Yasir Iqbal 3 0 30 0

4 WINTERBOTTOM Dale 8 2 26 3

Innings of Lepton Highlanders B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 WINTERBOTTOM Dale b HAFEEZ Abdul 32

2 AZAM Yasir Iqbal b JAHANDAD Mohammed 35

3 HALLIWELL Matthew b FERNYHOUGH Jordan 7

4 ATKINSON Joseph Christopherst BARBER James FERNYHOUGH Jordan 18

5 DUNSTAN Joe b RENWICK Lee 26

6 EDWARDS Archie Not Out 7

7 SINGH Mandip Not Out 3

8 ATKINSON Thomas  

9 EASINGWOOD Jason  

10 RUSHWORTH Danny  

11 TAYLOR Daniel  

Extras 2

OVERS BOWLED 26 For Wkts ( 5 ) TOTAL 130

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 RENWICK Lee 7 2 26 1

2 BARKER Dean 4 0 25 0

3 FERNYHOUGH Jordan 8 1 28 2

4 HAFEEZ Abdul 4 1 25 1

5 JAHANDAD Mohammed 3 0 26 1

Linthwaite B 1 pnts v Lepton Highlanders B 5 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Kirkheaton B v Almondbury B

Played on 09/06/2012

Innings of Almondbury B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 BUCKLEY John b PHAYER John 1

2 SARFRAZ Mohammed c SWIFT Nathan SHAFIQ Mohammad 21

3 HUSSAIN Sajid c ASAF Mohammed PHAYER John 4

4 MADDEN Christopher c MAHROOF Muhammad ASAF Mohammed 37

5 HUSSAIN Fida b PHAYER John 1

6 RUSSELL Danny c MAHROOF Muhammad MAHROOF Muhammad 14

7 A MALIK c FOX Joe Bradley ASAF Mohammed 1

8 NAWAZ Mohammed b MAHROOF Muhammad 38

9 ULHAQ Ahsan c PHAYER John ASAF Mohammed 3

10 ULHAQ Irfan lbw MAHROOF Muhammad 0

11 HANSON Matthew Not Out 0

Extras 3

OVERS BOWLED 38.1 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 123

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

SHAFIQ Mohammad 11 1 40 1

PHAYER John 11 6 8 3

MAHROOF Muhammad 8.1 1 37 3

ASAF Mohammed 8 2 35 3

Innings of Kirkheaton B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 ASAF Mohammed b NAWAZ Mohammed 50

2 CONROY Alex b RUSSELL Danny 0

3 BERESFORD Mark b RUSSELL Danny 7

4 AHMED Mohammed b RUSSELL Danny 0

5 SHAFIQ Mohammad c HUSSAIN Sajid RUSSELL Danny 24

6 FOX Joe Bradley c A MALIK MADDEN Christopher 15

7 MAHROOF Muhammad Not Out 21

8 SWIFT Nathan Not Out 0

9 PHAYER John  

10 CONROY Daniel  

11 a.only10men  

Extras 9

OVERS BOWLED 38.3 For Wkts ( 6 ) TOTAL 126

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

RUSSELL Danny 11 2 30 4

A MALIK 11 1 25 0

NAWAZ Mohammed 6.3 0 29 1

ULHAQ Irfan 6 0 18 0

MADDEN Christopher 4 0 20 1

Kirkheaton B 6 pnts v Almondbury B 0 pnts


